SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 1682-1722/2014

UNION OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANDA KISHORE AND ORS ETC ETC & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR

Mr. Dhruv Pal, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar - I, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

Ms. Pritha Srikumar, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Vaibhav Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

Be listed on 4th of December, 2017.

KAPIL MEHTA Registrar 27.11.2017

vkt